TCF-142 Series
Introduction
Auto Baud Rate Detection
Automatic Data Direction Control (ADDC™)
Ring Operation
ADDC™ is a MOXA leading technology that uses a clever
hardware solution to take care of the RS-485 data direction control
problem. The TCF-142 Series converter uses embedded ADDC™

ON
1 2 3 4
Ordering Information
TCF-142-M: RS-232/422/485 to Multi-mode Fiber Optical
Converter, fi ber ring
TCF-142-S: RS-232/422/485 to Single-mode Fiber Optical
Converter, fi ber ring
TCF-142-M-T: RS-232/422/485 to Multi-mode Fiber Optical
Converter, fi ber ring , -40 to 75°C
TCF-142-S-T: RS-232/422/485 to Single-mode Fiber Optical
Converter, fi ber ring, , -40 to 75°C
All items include: TCF-142 Series Converter, Manual
Optional Accessories:
DK35A: DIN-Rail Mounting Kit (35 mm)
Specifi cations
Dimensions